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October 26-November 1, 2025 
Monday, October 27 
​ VB Subdistricts, TBD 
 
Tuesday, October 28 
​ VB Subdistricts, TBD​  
​ National FFA Convention, (Elsie Haahr, Marek Heimes, Brayden Fischer) 
​ Penance Services, 3rd-7th periods. See schedule below 
 
Wednesday, October 29 
​ Senior Group picture, 1:43 pm 
 
Thursday, October 30 
​ Mass 8 am 
​ Flu Shots for students/faculty 
 
Friday, October 31 
​ Halloween 
​ 1st Round FB Playoffs, TBD 
 
Saturday, November 1 
​ VB District Final, TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Coming Events 
 

Monday, November 3: UNL rep, 1:00 
Tuesday, November 4: 8th Grade Career Day @ NECC 
Wednesday November 5: 12:00 dismissal; Discipleship Groups; Girls State VB 
Thursday, November 6: State VB; End of FFA Fruit Sales 
Friday, November 7: State VB; Mass 8 am; 2nd Rd. FB Playoff; Speech Meeting, 7:30 am 


